
RBI Trainer and Stakeholder Team Contacts: 

 

 

 

ESU#3:  *Jeanne Fielder jfielder@gretnadragons.org 

 *Peg Rowley prowley@gretnadragons.org 

 

ESU#4:  Ellen Cain ecain@esu4.net 

 

ESU#7:  *Tina Watts cwatts@esu7.org 

* Jennifer Calahan jcalahan@ecdhd.com 

 

Kearney Public Schools:  *Leisa McConnell leisa.mcconnell@kearneypublic.org 

 

ESU#11:  Jami Garey jami.garey@esu11.org 

*Sami Bradley smbradley@phelpsmemorial.com 

 

Crawford Public Schools:  Catie Limbach climbach@panesu.org 

 

ESU#13/Panhandle:  *Nici Johnson njohnson@esu13.org 

 

Lincoln Public Schools:  *Sue Borcher sborcher@lps.org 

*Tracy McCoy tmccoy@lps.org 

*Janice Lee jlee2@lps.org  

 

Bellevue Public Schools:  *Malynda Mulvany malynda.mulvany@bpsne.net 

 

Papillion La Vista Public Schools:   

 *Christina Brenneman cbrenneman@paplv.org 

  

Grand Island Public Schools:  *Judy Weinrich jweinrich@sfmc-gi.org 

Pam Northup pnorthup@gips.org  

 

RBEI Contracted Statewide Coordinators: 

*Sue Bainter suebainter@yahoo.com 

*Cindy Hankey cahankey@gmail.com 

 

   

 

*RBI Siskin certified trainers  
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